Entrant name
Alathur, Rhea
Alathur, Rhea
Alathur, Rhea

Arulalan, Aadita
Arulalan, Aadita

Baker, Angeline

Bartsch, Scott
Bartsch, Scott

Boac, Jynelle

Butterworth, Julia

Carman, Ridgeley

Cheung, Timothy

Chidzik, Brianna

Clifton, Elise
Clifton, Elise

Coyle, Matthew
Coyle, Matthew
Coyle, Matthew

Delegation
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters
Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 11 Glissad Developmental Ctr

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters

Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters
Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Event

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L3

FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating-Singles L4
Pairs Skating

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L5

Figure Skating-Singles L3
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L1

Figure Skating-Singles L3
Pairs Skating

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L2
FS Unified Synchro
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Final division Final score Place
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New Jersey

Team

u2
F3-A
Ul

F4
F3

ul-C

U3-B
M5

F3-A

U3-B

u2

ui1-C

F1-A

F3-B
F3

Ul-A
M2
ul

11.46
7.94
10.25

16.54
17.54

4.36

33.55
22.48

7.25

33.55

9.13

4.63

2.4

3.77
17.54

6.16
3.91
10.25

1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

3rd place

3rd place
3rd place

2nd place

3rd place

3rd place

1st place

3rd place

2nd place
1st place

1st place
1st place
1st place

Alathur/McCoon

Synchroettes

Arulalan/Clifton
He/Baker

Bartsch/Butterworth

Bartsch/Butterworth
Tyler/Carman

Cheung/Hinge

Arulalan/Clifton
Coyle/Saul

Synchroettes

Role

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete



D'Angelo, Crystal
D'Angelo, Crystal

DeFalco, Marie
Dicker, Elizabeth Mary
Fayn, Alison

Feeley, Alex

Ferraioli, Michael
Ferraioli, Michael
Ferraioli, Michael

Gioioso, Lucy

Greene, Thomas
Greene, Thomas

Harnett, Katherine

He, Michael
He, Michael

Hinge, Angelica

Hodnett, Bailey

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 11 Glissad Developmental Ctr

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 11 Skaters of IceLand

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs

Figure Skating-Singles L4
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L1
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating-Singles L6
FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating-Singles L1

UF2
F4

U3-B

F1-A

uil-D

uil-D

U3-B

M6

ul

UF1

Ul-E
ul

u2

ui1-C
ul

ul-C

F1-B
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9.53
15.89

37.51

3.47

4.73

55

37.51

43.48

10.25

4.81

6.39
10.25

9.47

4.36
10.25

4.63

2.37

2nd place
2nd place

1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

2nd place

1st place
1st place

2nd place

3rd place
1st place

1st place

1st place

Special .ﬂ’ﬁ' ﬁ'ﬁ.
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D'Angelo/Tarendash

Ferraioli/DeFalco

Rivera/Fayn
Feely/Melendez
Ferraioli/DeFalco
Synchroettes
Holmes/Gioioso

Greene/Nelson
Synchroettes

O'Rourke/Harnett

He/Baker
Synchroettes

Cheung/Hinge

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner

Athlete

Unified Partner

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner

Athlete



Holmes, Kudura

Hornbeck, Ava

Jetter, Patrice
Jetter, Patrice

Jiang, Lillian
Kaufman, Lauren
Kremen, Baylee
Kremen, Baylee
Kremen, Baylee
Law, Julianna

Lin, Max

Maguire, Kevin
McCoon, Anthony
Melendez, Isabella

Melnitsky, Andrew

Negron, Nadiuska

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters

Area 11 Glissad Developmental Ctr

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs

Figure Skating-Singles L2

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs

Figure Skating-Singles L2
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs

Figure Skating-Singles L3
FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating-Singles L1
Figure Skating-Singles L5

Ice Unified Dancing

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating-Singles L2

UF1

F2-A

UF1
F2-A

U3-A

ul

UF2

F3-B

ul

F1-B

M5

ul

u2

uil-D

Ul-B

F2-B
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4.81

5.32

4.8
3.97

40.81

10.25

10.12

6.44

10.25

2.11

28.27

20.07

11.46

55

4.8

4.47

2nd place

1st place

1st place
3rd place

1st place
1st place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
1st place

2nd place

2nd place
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Holmes/Gioioso

Jetter/Rowell

Stutts/Jiang
Synchroettes
Kremen/Rossilli

Synchroettes

Negron/Maguire
Alathur/McCoon
Feely/Melendez

Melnitsky/White

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Athlete

Athlete



Negron, Nadiuska

Nelson, Elise

Nithikasem, Supisacha
Nithikasem, Supisacha

Nuwer, Patricia
O'Connell, Delaney
O'Rourke, Ryan
O'Rourke, Ryan
O'Rourke, Ryan
Pallotta, Angelina
Pallotta, Angelina
Pallotta, Angelina
Pasquali, Alessio
Posner, Maya
Quraishi, Adam

Racz, Sebastian

Rivera, Geovanni

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 11 Skaters of IceLand

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Ice Unified Dancing
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L1
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L4

FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L6

FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

ul

Ul-E

ui1-C
ul

Ul-B

F1-A

u2

M4

ul

U3-A

F6

ul

U3-B

ul

Ul-E

Ul-A

uil-D
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20.07

6.39

4.42
10.25

5.7

2.8

9.47

13.62

10.25

38.58

39.95

10.25

34.72

10.25

4.77

5.06

4.73

1st place

1st place

2nd place
1st place

1st place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place

2nd place

2nd place
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Negron/Maguire
Greene/Nelson

Shapey/Nithikasem
Synchroettes

Tejeda/Nuwer

O'Rourke/Harnett
Synchroettes
Pallotta/VanWagner
Synchroettes
Pasquali/VanWagner
Synchroettes
Quaraishi/Solomon
Racz/Soroko

Rivera/Fayn

Athlete

Unified Partner

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete



Rossilli, Megan

Rowell, Olivia

Saul, Sally

Shapey, Michael

Solomon, Adina

Soroko, Grace

Sreenath, Keshav

Stutts, Robert
Stutts, Robert

Sweeney, Genevieve

Tarendash, Janet

Tejeda, Jacob
Tejeda, Jacob

Trott, Kieran L.
Trott, Kieran L.

Trott, Leslie

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

Figure Skating Badge

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L5

Figure Skating-Singles L2

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L1

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs

UF2

UF1

Ul-A

ui1-C

Ul-E

Ul-A

M2

U3-A
M5

F2-A

UF2

Ul-B
ul

Ul-A
F1-C

Ul-A
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10.12

4.8

6.16

4.42

4.77

5.06

40.81
29.85

4.64

9.53

5.7
10.25

4.7
2.01

4.7

3rd place

1st place

1st place

2nd place

2nd place

2nd place

1st place

1st place
1st place

2nd place

2nd place

1st place
1st place

3rd place
1st place

3rd place
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Kremen/Rossilli
Jetter/Rowell
Coyle/Saul
Shapey/Nithikasem
Quaraishi/Solomon

Racz/Soroko

Stutts/Jiang

D'Angelo/Tarendash

Tejeda/Nuwer
Synchroettes

Trott/Trott

Trott/Trott

Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Athlete

Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner

Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner



Tyler, Darryl
Tyler, Darryl

VanWagner, Patrick

VanWagner, Tyler

Vetter, Ainsley

Wang, Karen

White, Shaniyah

Wilson, Robert

Zanghi, Kristina E
Zanghi, Kristina E

Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters
Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 11 Skaters of IceLand

Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters
Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L3

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs
FS Unified Synchro

Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L1

Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs
Figure Skating-Singles L2

u2
M3

U3-A

U3-B

UF2

ul

Ul-B

M1

UF2
F2-B
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9.13
3.23

38.58

34.72

5.7

10.25

4.8

2.53

5.7
4.48

3rd place
1st place

2nd place

2nd place

1st place

1st place

2nd place

1st place

1st place
1st place
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Tyler/Carman

Pallotta/VanWagner
Pasquali/VanWagner
Zanghi/Vetter
Synchroettes

Melnitsky/White

Zanghi/Vetter

Athlete
Athlete

Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Unified Partner

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
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