



Entrant name	<u>Delegation</u>	<u>Event</u>	Final division	Final score	<u>Place</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Role</u>
Alathur, Rhea	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U2	11.46	1st place	Alathur/McCoon	Athlete
Alathur, Rhea	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating-Singles L3	F3-A	7.94	1st place		Athlete
Alathur, Rhea	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	FS Unified Synchro	U1	10.25	1st place	Synchroettes	Athlete
Arulalan, Aadita	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Figure Skating-Singles L4	F4	16.54	1st place		Athlete
Arulalan, Aadita	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Pairs Skating	F3	17.54	1st place	Arulalan/Clifton	Athlete
Baker, Angeline	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-C	4.36	3rd place	He/Baker	Unified Partner
Bartsch, Scott	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U3-B	33.55	3rd place	Bartsch/Butterworth	Athlete
Bartsch, Scott	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating-Singles L5	M5	22.48	3rd place	·	Athlete
Boac, Jynelle	Area 11 Glissad Developmental Ctr	Figure Skating-Singles L3	F3-A	7.25	2nd place		Athlete
Double more with the life	Avera 10 Ferry Consist Chaten	Figure Clasking (Unified) Pains	113.0	22.55	2	Dantask /Dattamask	Haifiad Danta an
Butterworth, Julia	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U3-B	33.55	3rd place	Bartsch/Butterworth	Unified Partner
Carman, Ridgeley	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U2	9.13	3rd place	Tyler/Carman	Unified Partner
Cheung, Timothy	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-C	4.63	1st place	Cheung/Hinge	Athlete
cheding, rimothy	Alea 10 Essex special skatel	rigare stating (orinica) rans	010	1.03	13t place	circuitg/ imige	Activece
Chidzik, Brianna	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Figure Skating-Singles L1	F1-A	2.4	3rd place		Athlete
Clifton, Elise	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Figure Skating-Singles L3	F3-B	3.77	2nd place		Athlete
Clifton, Elise	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Pairs Skating	F3	17.54	1st place	Arulalan/Clifton	Athlete
Co. la Martil	A 10 F 6. 1161	Fig. 1. Classes (U.S. D. D.	114. A	6.46	4.1.1	C . 1. /C . 1	Alblata
Coyle, Matthew	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-A	6.16	1st place	Coyle/Saul	Athlete
Coyle, Matthew	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating-Singles L2	M2	3.91	1st place	C. valore di va	Athlete
Coyle, Matthew	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	FS Unified Synchro	U1	10.25	1st place	Synchroettes	Athlete





D'Angelo, Crystal D'Angelo, Crystal	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs Figure Skating-Singles L4	UF2 F4	9.53 15.89	2nd place 2nd place	<b>.</b>	Athlete Athlete
DeFalco, Marie	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U3-B	37.51	1st place	Ferraioli/DeFalco	Unified Partner
Dicker, Elizabeth Mary	Area 11 Glissad Developmental Ctr	Figure Skating-Singles L1	F1-A	3.47	1st place		Athlete
Fayn, Alison	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-D	4.73	2nd place	Rivera/Fayn	Unified Partner
Feeley, Alex	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-D	5.5	1st place	Feely/Melendez	Athlete
Ferraioli, Michael Ferraioli, Michael Ferraioli, Michael	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs Figure Skating-Singles L6 FS Unified Synchro	U3-B M6 U1	37.51 43.48 10.25	1st place 1st place 1st place	Ferraioli/DeFalco Synchroettes	Athlete Athlete Athlete
Gioioso, Lucy	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs	UF1	4.81	2nd place	Holmes/Gioioso	Unified Partner
Greene, Thomas Greene, Thomas	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs FS Unified Synchro	U1-E U1	6.39 10.25	1st place 1st place	Greene/Nelson Synchroettes	Athlete Athlete
Harnett, Katherine	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U2	9.47	2nd place	O'Rourke/Harnett	Unified Partner
He, Michael He, Michael	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs FS Unified Synchro	U1-C U1	4.36 10.25	3rd place 1st place	He/Baker Synchroettes	Athlete Athlete
Hinge, Angelica	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-C	4.63	1st place	Cheung/Hinge	Unified Partner
Hodnett, Bailey	Area 11 Skaters of IceLand	Figure Skating-Singles L1	F1-B	2.37	1st place		Athlete





Holmes, Kudura	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs	UF1	4.81	2nd place	Holmes/Gioioso	Athlete
Hornbeck, Ava	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Figure Skating-Singles L2	F2-A	5.32	1st place		Athlete
Jetter, Patrice Jetter, Patrice	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs Figure Skating-Singles L2	UF1 F2-A	4.8 3.97	1st place 3rd place	Jetter/Rowell	Athlete Athlete
Jiang, Lillian	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U3-A	40.81	1st place	Stutts/Jiang	Unified Partner
Kaufman, Lauren	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	FS Unified Synchro	U1	10.25	1st place	Synchroettes	Unified Partner
Kremen, Baylee Kremen, Baylee Kremen, Baylee	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs Figure Skating-Singles L3 FS Unified Synchro	UF2 F3-B U1	10.12 6.44 10.25	3rd place 1st place 1st place	Kremen/Rossilli Synchroettes	Athlete Athlete Athlete
Law, Julianna	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Figure Skating-Singles L1	F1-B	2.11	2nd place		Athlete
Law, Julianna Lin, Max	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters  Area 11 Glissad Developmental Ctr	Figure Skating-Singles L1 Figure Skating-Singles L5	F1-B M5	2.11 28.27	2nd place 2nd place		Athlete Athlete
					·		
Lin, Max	Area 11 Glissad Developmental Ctr	Figure Skating-Singles L5	M5	28.27	2nd place		Athlete
Lin, Max Maguire, Kevin	Area 11 Glissad Developmental Ctr Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating-Singles L5  Ice Unified Dancing	M5 U1	28.27	2nd place 1st place	Negron/Maguire	Athlete Unified Partner
Lin, Max  Maguire, Kevin  McCoon, Anthony	Area 11 Glissad Developmental Ctr  Area 10 Essex Special Skater  Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating-Singles L5  Ice Unified Dancing  Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	M5 U1 U2	28.27 20.07 11.46	2nd place 1st place 1st place	Negron/Maguire Alathur/McCoon Feely/Melendez	Athlete Unified Partner Unified Partner





Negron, Nadiuska	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Ice Unified Dancing	U1	20.07	1st place	Negron/Maguire	Athlete
Nelson, Elise	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-E	6.39	1st place	Greene/Nelson	Unified Partner
Nithikasem, Supisacha Nithikasem, Supisacha	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs FS Unified Synchro	U1-C U1	4.42 10.25	2nd place 1st place	Shapey/Nithikasem Synchroettes	Unified Partner Unified Partner
Nuwer, Patricia	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-B	5.7	1st place	Tejeda/Nuwer	Unified Partner
O'Connell, Delaney	Area 11 Skaters of IceLand	Figure Skating-Singles L1	F1-A	2.8	2nd place		Athlete
O'Rourke, Ryan O'Rourke, Ryan O'Rourke, Ryan	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs Figure Skating-Singles L4 FS Unified Synchro	U2 M4 U1	9.47 13.62 10.25	2nd place 1st place 1st place	O'Rourke/Harnett  Synchroettes	Athlete Athlete Athlete
Pallotta, Angelina Pallotta, Angelina Pallotta, Angelina	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs Figure Skating-Singles L6 FS Unified Synchro	U3-A F6 U1	38.58 39.95 10.25	2nd place 1st place 1st place	Pallotta/VanWagner Synchroettes	Athlete Athlete Athlete
Pasquali, Alessio	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U3-B	34.72	2nd place	•	Athlete
Posner, Maya	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	FS Unified Synchro	U1	10.25	1st place	Synchroettes	Unified Partner
Quraishi, Adam	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-E	4.77	2nd place	Quaraishi/Solomon	Athlete
Racz, Sebastian	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-A	5.06	2nd place	Racz/Soroko	Athlete
Rivera, Geovanni	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-D	4.73	2nd place	Rivera/Fayn	Athlete





Rossilli, Megan	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs	UF2	10.12	3rd place	Kremen/Rossilli	Unified Partner
Rowell, Olivia	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs	UF1	4.8	1st place	Jetter/Rowell	Unified Partner
Saul, Sally	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-A	6.16	1st place	Coyle/Saul	Unified Partner
Shapey, Michael	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-C	4.42	2nd place	Shapey/Nithikasem	Athlete
Solomon, Adina	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-E	4.77	2nd place	Quaraishi/Solomon	Unified Partner
Soroko, Grace	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-A	5.06	2nd place	Racz/Soroko	Unified Partner
Sreenath, Keshav	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating Badge	M2		1st place		Athlete
Stutts, Robert Stutts, Robert	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs Figure Skating-Singles L5	U3-A M5	40.81 29.85	1st place 1st place	Stutts/Jiang	Athlete Athlete
Sweeney, Genevieve	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Figure Skating-Singles L2	F2-A	4.64	2nd place		Athlete
Tarendash, Janet	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs	UF2	9.53	2nd place	D'Angelo/Tarendash	Unified Partner
Tejeda, Jacob Tejeda, Jacob	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs FS Unified Synchro	U1-B U1	5.7 10.25	1st place 1st place	Tejeda/Nuwer Synchroettes	Athlete Athlete
Trott, Kieran L. Trott, Kieran L.	Area 10 Essex Special Skater Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs Figure Skating-Singles L1	U1-A F1-C	4.7 2.01	3rd place 1st place	Trott/Trott	Athlete Athlete
Trott, Leslie	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-A	4.7	3rd place	Trott/Trott	Unified Partner





Tyler, Darryl Tyler, Darryl	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs Figure Skating-Singles L3	U2 M3	9.13 3.23	3rd place 1st place	Tyler/Carman	Athlete Athlete
VanWagner, Patrick	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U3-A	38.58	2nd place	Pallotta/VanWagner	Unified Partner
VanWagner, Tyler	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U3-B	34.72	2nd place	Pasquali/VanWagner	Unified Partner
Vetter, Ainsley	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs	UF2	5.7	1st place	Zanghi/Vetter	Unified Partner
Wang, Karen	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	FS Unified Synchro	U1	10.25	1st place	Synchroettes	Unified Partner
White, Shaniyah	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Figure Skating (Unified) Pairs	U1-B	4.8	2nd place	Melnitsky/White	Unified Partner
Wilson, Robert	Area 11 Skaters of IceLand	Figure Skating-Singles L1	M1	2.53	1st place		Athlete
Zanghi, Kristina E Zanghi, Kristina E	Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters Area 13 Igloo Special Skaters	Figure Skating Unified Similar Pairs Figure Skating-Singles L2	UF2 F2-B	5.7 4.48	1st place 1st place	Zanghi/Vetter	Athlete Athlete